
Louisiana Patient’s Compensation Fund Contacting PCF 

PCF’s Mailing Address PCF’s Physical Address 
P.O. Box 3718 Iberville Building 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 Suite 2-300 
627 North Fourth Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

PCF’s Hours of Operation:  8:00 am - 4:30 pm Monday through Friday 

Reaching PCF by Fax 
Executive Office 225-342-5318 
Review Panel 225-342-5593 
Surcharges 225-342-5593 
Claims 225-342-5589 
Records 225-410-5503 

TOLL-FREE 1-866-469-9555 

For Questions Regarding Contact Phone Email 
Medical Review Panels/Credentialing: 

Normeca Smith 225-342-5254 normeca.smith@la.gov

Catha Wardlow 225-342-5305 catha.wardlow@la.gov

Credentialing Link 

Certified Copies or Copies for Court: 
Hope McCorkle 225-342-5261 hope.mccorkle@la.gov 
Mona Sublett 225-342-5237 mona.sublett@la.gov 

Rates, Applications, and Enrollments: 
Cathy Moss 225-342-5432 cathy.moss@la.gov

Lisa Davis 225-342-5645 lisa.davis@la.gov 

Claims: 
Kurt Loup 225-342-5310 kurt.loup@la.gov

Cindi Sherwood 225-342-5471 cindi.sherwood@la.gov

Marla Perkins 225-342-5419 marla.perkins@la.gov 

Accounting: 
Sandra Porter 225-342-5259 sandra.porter@la.gov 
Samantha Kennedy 225-342-5245 samantha.kennedy@la.gov

Human Resources/Training/Education: 
Nolitha McDowell 225-342-5266 nolitha.mcdowell@la.gov

Human Resource FAX: 225-208-1421  

Information Technology: 
Brian Mooney 225-252-1236 brian.mooney@la.gov

David Bazzelle 225-342-5246 david.bazzelle@la.gov

Contracts: 
Pat Aikens 225-342-5392 pat.aikens@la.gov
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